
COMP ID TIME EVENT GENDER ROUND

101 14:30 High Jump Women FINAL

WR 2.09 Stefka Kostadinova BUL Rome 30-Aug-87

2.01 Olga Turchak URS Moscow 7-Jul-86

2.01 Heike Balck GDR Karl-Marx 18-Jun-89

1.97 Ling Jin CHN Hamamatsu 7-May-89

1.97 Svetlana Zalevskaya KAZ Pierre-Benite 14-Jun-96

1.97 Svetlana Zalevskaya KAZ Lausanne 5-Jul-00

1.97 Tatyana Efimenko KGZ Rome 11-Jul-03

AJR 1.95 Tatyana Efimenko KGZ Bishkek 6-Oct-99

1.94 Marina Aitova KAZ Bangkok 18-May-06

1.94 Tatyana Efimenko KGZ Bangkok 18-May-06

Asian leader'07 1.96m Marina Aitova KAZ 

1.70,1.75,1.80,1.85,1.88,1.91,1.93

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 206 AITOVA Marina 13-Sep-82 KAZ 1.93 m

P,P,O,O,O,O,XO

2 277 DUSANOVA Nadezhda 17-Nov-87 UZB 1.91 m

P,O,XO,O,O,XXO

3 207 USTINOVA Anna 8-Dec-85 KAZ 1.85 m

P,O,O,O,XXX

3 281 BUI Thi Nhung 21-Jan-83 VIE 1.85 m

P,O,O,O,XXX

5 276 RADZIVIL Svetlana 17-Jan-87 UZB 1.85 m

P,XO,O,O,XXX

6 180 SAHANA KUMARI 6-Mar-81 IND 1.80 m

P,O,XO,XXX

7 270 CHAIPETCH Noeng-Rothai 1-Dec-82 THA 1.70 m

XO,XP,P

102 14:30 Triple Jump Women FINAL

WR 15.5 Inessa Kravets UKR Goteborg 10-Aug-95

WJR 14.62 Tereza Marinova BUL Sydney 25-Aug-96

AR 14.73 XIE Limei CHN Bangkok 19-Jun-07

AJR 14.57 Qiuyan Dong  CHN Shanghai 19-Oct-97

AGP 14.73 XIE Limei CHN Bangkok 19-Jun-07

Asian leader'07 14.73 XIE Limei CHN

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 123 XIE Limei 27-Jun-86 CHN 13.95 m

2 124 LI Qian 20-Oct-85 CHN 13.56 m

3 210 SARDI Rakhima 11-Apr-86 KGZ 13.48 m

4 209 PARFYONOVA Yelena 26-Jan-74 KAZ 13.23 m

ASIAN GRAND PRIX SERIES 2007

Sponsored by: Standard Chartered Bank

FINAL RESULTS

13.05 / FOUL / FOUL / 13.37 / 13.56 / 13.51

FOUL / FOUL / 13.36 / 12.81 / 13.48 / 13.05

WJR

AR

AGP

13.50 / 13.62 / 13.88 / 13.78 / 13.95 / 13.68



103 14:40 Shot Put Men FINAL

WR 23.12 Randy Barnes USA Westwood 20-May-90

WJR 20.39 Janus Robberts RSA Germiston 7-Mar-98

12.75 / 11.65 / 13.23 / FOUL / FOUL / 13.01



AR 20.54 Khalid Habash Al-Suwaidi QAT Minsk 25-Jun-05

AJR 19.48 Xie Shengying CHN Shijiazhuan 25-Apr-90

AGP 19.84 Navpreet Singh IND Bangalore 22-May-06

Asian leader'07 20.03 Chang Ming-Huang TPE

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 149 Saurabh Vij 14-Jun-87 IND 18.51 m

2 216 GHOLUM Ahmed 31-May-80 KUW 18.38 m

3 262 POLYEMG Chatchawal 12-May-82 THA 17.46 m

4 151 P. V. GIRI 28-Oct-85 IND 16.97 m

5 213 SHON Hyun 27-May-79 KOR 16.73 m

6 150 SINGH Satyendra Kumar 19-May-86 IND 16.28 m

104 14:45 400m Hurdles Men FINAL

WR 46.78 Kevin Young USA Barcelona 6-Aug-92

WJR 48.02 Danny Harris USA Los Angeles 17-Jun-84

AR 47.53 Hadi Soua’an Al-Somaily KSA Sydney 27-Sep-00

AJR 48.94 Ibrahim Al-Hamaidi KSA Grosseto 17-Jul-04

AGP 49.03 Meng Yan CHN Bangalore 22-May-06

Asian leader'07 48.73s Dai Tamesue JPN

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 140 JOSEPH ABRAHAM 11-Sep-81 IND 49.86 s

2 194 MELESHENKO Yevgeniy 19-Jan-81 KAZ 49.94 s

3 139 Kuldev Singh IND 50.94 s

4 311 PATLAVATH SHANKAR 2-Oct-83 IND 51. 58 s

5 192 KARIMI Gholam Reza 22-May-77 IRI 51.69 s

6 104 ZHU Zhi 25-Aug-82 CHN 52.09 s

7 260 Teeraporn Parkum THA 54.14 s

105 MENG Yan 30-Sep-80 CHN DNF

105 15:00 Javelin Throw Women FINAL

WR 71.7 Osleidys Menendez CUB Helsinki 14-Aug-05

WJR 62.93 Juan Xue CHN Changsha 27-Oct-03

AR 63.92 Jianhua Wei CHN Beijing 18-Aug-00

AJR 62.93 Juan Xue CHN Changsha 27-Oct-03

AGP 58.44 PAMANG Buoban THA Bangkok 19-Jun-07

Asian leader'07 61.61m Chang Chunfeng CHN

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 271 PAMANG Buoban 27-Dec-86 THA 54.89 m

51.12 / 52.62 / 54.89 / 52.14 / - / -

2 121 XUE Juan 10-Feb-86 CHN 51.71 m

3 278 DUSMETOVA Liliya 11-Feb-81 UZB 49.70 m

4 181 GURPREET KUAR IND 45.33 m

5 182 NISHA RANI IND 39.30 m

39.18 / 38.18 / 39.06 / 39.30 / 38.54 / -

FOUL / FOUL / 17.36 / 17.76 / 17.92 / 18.51

15.94 / 15.96 / FOUL / FOUL / FOUL / 16.28

51.71 / FOUL / FOUL / FOUL / 51.33 / FOUL

45.90 / 49.70 / 48.58 / 49.55 / 48.78 / FOUL

45.33 / FOUL / 44.23 / FOUL / 43.99 / FOUL

18.03 / 18.38 / 18.15 / 18.06 / FOUL / 18.00

17.46 / 16.89 / 17.20 / 16.94 / FOUL / -

16.72 / FOUL / 16.22 / FOUL / FOUL / 16.97

16.52 / 16.73 / FOUL / FOUL / FOUL / FOUL / FOUL



106 15:00 400m Men FINAL-A

WR 43.18 Michael Johnson USA Sevilla 26-Aug-99

WJR 43.87 Steve Lewis USA Seoul 28-Sep-88

AR 44.56 Mohamed Amer Al-Malky OMA Budapest 12-Aug-88

AJR 44.66 Hamdan Al Bishi KSA Santiago de Chile 20-Oct-00

AGP 45.42 Fawzi Dahash Al-Shemmeri KUW Hyderabad 18-May-02

Asian leader'07 45.79s Liu Xiaosheng CHN 



Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 103 WANG Liangyu 9-Aug-84 CHN 46.22 s

2 191 BOUAZAR Reza 22-May-87 IRI 46.60 s

3 241 AMARASEKARA Prasanna 21-Mar-81 SRI 46.61 s

4 138 SARISH PAUL IND 47.02s

5 102 LI GUANGJIN 28-Nov-85 CHN 47.30 s

6 215 AL-SHAMMARI Fawzi 13-Feb-79 KUW 48.29 s

7 259 Viriya Permpool THA 49.42s

106 15:05 400m Men FINAL-B

WR 43.18 Michael Johnson USA Sevilla 26-Aug-99

WJR 43.87 Steve Lewis USA Seoul 28-Sep-88

AR 44.56 Mohamed Amer Al-Malky OMA Budapest 12-Aug-88

AJR 44.66 Hamdan Al Bishi KSA Santiago de Chile 20-Oct-00

AGP 45.42 Fawzi Dahash Al-Shemmeri KUW Hyderabad 18-May-02

Asian leader'07 45.79s Liu Xiaosheng CHN 

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 310 S. K. MORTAJA IND 47.42 s

2 307 VINAY CHOUDHARY IND 47.85 s

3 143 BIBIN MATHEW 16-Jan-87 IND 47.90 s

4 301 BHUPINDER SINGH 9-Jul-79 IND 48.74 s

5 309 SUNIL KUMAR 12-Dec-87 IND 49.31 s

6 141 BIBIN MATHEW IND 49.52 s

308 VIRENDER KUMAR PANKAJ 12-Jan-88 IND DNS

107 15:15 400m Women FINAL

WR 47.6 Marita Koch GDR Canberra 6-Oct-85

WJR 49.42 Grit Breuer GER Tokyo 27-Aug-91

AR 49.81 Yuqin Ma CHN Beijing 11-Sep-93

AJR 50.01 Li Jing CHN Shanghai 18-Oct-97

AGP 51.49 Tatyana Roslanova KAZ Songkhla 24-Jun-05

Asian leader'07 52.17s Asami Tanno JPN 

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 169 CHITRA K SOMAN 10-Jul-83 IND 53.19 s

2 200 Maslenko Marina 3-Jul-82 KAZ 53.77 s

3 201 TERESHKOVA Olga 26-Oct-84 KAZ 54.11 s

4 202 KHADJIMURATOV Tatyana  KAZ 54.51 s

5 170 SINI JOSE 25-May-87 IND 55.02 s

6 171 ANU MARIAM JOSE 5-May-90 IND 55.09 s

275 AMIROVA Zamira 11-Jun-79 UZB DNF

108 15:30 100m Men FINAL
Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 101 Wen Yong Yi 3-Jan-87 CHN 10.38 s

2 250 SUWONPRATEEP Sittichai 17-Nov-80 THA 10.52 s

3 249 SONDEE Wachara 4-Sep-83 THA 10.55 s

4 106 Liang Jia Hong 6-Mar-88 CHN 10.62 s

5 258 Sompote Suwannarangsri 1-Jun-85 THA 10.66 s

6 126 SAMEER MON IND 10.76 s

7 127 B.G. Nagaraj 5-May-85 IND 10.77 s

8 257 Taweesak Pool Tong 7-Jul-87 THA 10.77 s

9 217 NYAT Mohd Latif 2-Oct-85 MAS 10.83 s



10 130 AJAY KUMAR 24-Sep-87 IND 10.84 s

11 253 Pussa Panom THA 10.86 s

12 220 Mohd. Syarafie Saili MAS 10.86 s

13 233 Poh Seng Song 30-Jan-83 SIN 10.87 s

14 251 Wongsala Seksan 1-Mar-82 THA 10.87 s

15 129 RITESH ANAND 4-Apr-86 IND 10.89 s

16 219 Mohd. Nor Imran Hadi MAS 11.00 s

17 234 Mohd Amiruddin Jamal 3-Mar-87 SIN 11.04 s

18 128 REHMATULLA IND 11.04 s

19 218 Nazmizan Muhamad 4-Apr-81 MAS 11.09 s



20 231 Alfred Sim 4-Oct-81 SIN 11.16 s

21 315 DEEPAK BASARKAR IND 11.38 S

22 232 GARY YEO SIN DNS

23 252 Darasuriyong Siriroj THA FS

24 230 Shameer Ayub 8-Jan-84 SIN FS

108 15:30 100m "C" Men FINAL-C

9.77 Asafa Powell JAM Athens 14-Jun-05

9.77 Justin Gatlin USA Doha 12-May-06

9.77 Asafa Powell JAM Gateshead 11-Jun-06

9.77 Asafa Powell JAM Zurich 18-Aug-06

WJR 10.01 Darrel Brown TRI Paris  24-Aug-03

AR 10 Koji Ito JPN Bangkok 13-Dec-98

AJR 10.22 Vitaliy Medvedev KAZ Jakarta 14-Jul-95

AGP 10.3 Yongyi Wen CHN Bangkok 18-May-06

Asian Leader'07 10.15 Nobuharu Asahara JPN 

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 257 Taweesak Pool Tong 7-Jul-87 THA 10.77 s

2 130 AJAY KUMAR 24-Sep-87 IND 10.84 s

3 253 Pussa Panom THA 10.86 s

4 233 Poh Seng Song 30-Jan-83 SIN 10.87 s

5 129 RITESH ANAND 4-Apr-86 IND 10.89 s

6 234 Mohd Amiruddin Jamal 3-Mar-87 SIN 11.04 s

7 315 DEEPAK BASARKAR IND 11.38 S

8 232 GARY YEO SIN DNS

108 15:40 100m "B" Men FINAL-B

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf. w/s

1 106 Liang Jia Hong 6-Mar-88 CHN 10.62 s -1.5

2 258 Sompote Suwannarangsri 1-Jun-85 THA 10.66 s -1.5

3 220 Mohd. Syarafie Saili MAS 10.86 s -1.5

4 251 Wongsala Seksan 1-Mar-82 THA 10.87 s -1.5

5 219 Mohd. Nor Imran Hadi MAS 11.00 s -1.5

6 128 REHMATULLA IND 11.04 s -1.5

7 218 Nazmizan Muhamad 4-Apr-81 MAS 11.09 s -1.5

8 231 Alfred Sim 4-Oct-81 SIN 11.16 s -1.5

108 15:50 100m "A" Men FINAL-A

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf. w/s

1 101 Wen Yong Yi 3-Jan-87 CHN 10.38 s -0.4

2 250 SUWONPRATEEP Sittichai 17-Nov-80 THA 10.52 s -0.4

3 249 SONDEE Wachara 4-Sep-83 THA 10.55 s -0.4

4 126 SAMEER MON IND 10.76 s -0.4

5 127 B.G. Nagaraj 5-May-85 IND 10.77 s -0.4

6 217 NYAT Mohd Latif 2-Oct-85 MAS 10.83 s -0.4

7 252 Darasuriyong Siriroj THA FS

8 230 Shameer Ayub 8-Jan-84 SIN FS

109 16:00 Triple Jump Men FINAL

WR 18.29 Jonathan Edwards GBR Goteborg 7-Aug-95

WR



WJR 17.5 Volker Mai GDR Erfurt 23-Jun-85

AR 17.35 Oleg Sakirkin KAZ Moscow 5-Jun-94

AJR 17.23 Gu Junjie CHN Hefei 26-Sep-04

AGP 17.04m Renjith Maheshwary IND Guwahati 23-Jun-07

Asian leader'07 17.27m Zhong Minwei CHN  



Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 153 MAHESHWARY Renjith 30-Jan-86 IND 16.78 m

16.28, 16.78, FOUL, 15.30, 16.68, FOUL

2 196 VALIYEV Roman 27-Mar-84 KAZ 16.62 m

FOUL, FOUL, 16.07, 16.54, 16.62, 16.42

3 155 BIBU MATHEW 30-Mar-81 IND 16.54 m

16.37, 16.54, FOUL, 16.33, 14.92, 14.92

4 248 AL HAZOURY Mohamad  SYR 16.36 m

15.86, 16.36, 16.35, 16.30, 16.29, FOUL

5 152 SINGH Amarjeet 1-May-81 IND 15.97 m

15.97, 15.90, 15.78, FOUL, 15.71, 15.66

6 154 ALEX THOMAS IND 15.83 m

15.30, 15.83, 15.52, -,-,-

7 263 PHILAKONG Theerayut 27-Feb-84 THA 15.82 m

15.82, 15.80, FOUL, 15.28, FOUL,-

8 110 LI Yanxi 26-Jun-84 CHN 15.72 m

15.72,-,-,-,-,-,-

111 ZHU Shujing 24-May-85 CHN NM

FOUL,FOUL,FOUL

110 16:00 100m Women FINAL
Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 247 JAYASINGHE Susanthika 17-Dec-75 SRI 11.34 s

2 274 KHUBBIEVA Guzel 2-May-76 UZB 11.43 s

3 280 VU Thi Huong 7-Oct-86 VIE 11.54 s

4 264 Sangwan Juksunin THA 11.92 s

5 267 Khawapeak Supavadee 17-Jul-76 THA 12.04 s

6 286 Nong Nuch Sanrach THA 12.05 s

7 158 TOMAR Poonam 15-May-70 IND 12.05 s

8 266 Chandang Pacharim THA 12.19 s

9 238 Amanda Choo 10-Oct-87 SIN 12.49 s

10 239 Lee Yan Lin SIN 12.65 s

11 159 H.M. JYOTHI 1-Jul-83 IND 12.65 s

12 285 Balpreet Kaur Purba SIN 12.76 s

13 237 Ann Siao Mei SIN 12.85 s

14 160 RANJITA ROY IND 12.97 s

265 Oranut Klomdee 1-Jun-80 THA DNS

162 BISWAL Anuradha 28-Mar-75 IND DNS

110 16:00 100m "B" Women FINAL-B

WR 10.49 Florence Griffith-Joyner USA Indianapolis 16-Jul-88

WJR 10.88 Marlies Gohr GDR Dresden 1-Jul-77

AR 10.79 Xuemei Li CHN Shanghai 18-Oct-97

AJR 11.17 Xiao Lin CHN Shanghai 18-Oct-97

AGP 11.17 Lyubov Perepelova UZB Manila 1-Jul-04

Asian leader'07 11.20s KHUBBIEVA Guzel UZB

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf. w/s

1 264 Sangwan Juksunin THA 11.92 s -1.1

2 286 Nong Nuch Sanrach THA 12.05 s -1.1

3 238 Amanda Choo 10-Oct-87 SIN 12.49 s -1.1

4 239 Lee Yan Lin SIN 12.65 s -1.1

5 285 Balpreet Kaur Purba SIN 12.76 s -1.1

6 237 Ann Siao Mei SIN 12.85 s -1.1



7 160 RANJITA ROY IND 12.97 s -1.1

8 162 BISWAL Anuradha 28-Mar-75 IND DNS

110 16:10 100m "A" Women FINAL-A
Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf. w/s

1 247 JAYASINGHE Susanthika 17-Dec-75 SRI 11.34 s -0.6

2 274 KHUBBIEVA Guzel 2-May-76 UZB 11.43 s -0.6

3 280 VU Thi Huong 7-Oct-86 VIE 11.54 s -0.6

4 267 Khawapeak Supavadee 17-Jul-76 THA 12.04 s -0.6

5 158 TOMAR Poonam 15-May-70 IND 12.05 s -0.6

6 266 Chandang Pacharim THA 12.19 s -0.6

7 159 H.M. JYOTHI 1-Jul-83 IND 12.65 s -0.6

8 265 Oranut Klomdee 1-Jun-80 THA DNS



111 16:25 100m Hurdles Women FINAL

WR 12.21 Yordanka Donkova BUL Stara Zagora 20-Aug-88

WJR 12.84 Aliuska Lopez CUB Zagreb 16-Jul-87

AR 12.44 Olga Shishigina KAZ Luzern 27-Jun-95

AJR 12.92 Sun Hongwei CHN Shanghai 18-Oct-97

AGP 12.91 Su Yiping CHN Manila 26-May-02

Asian leader'07 13.02s Kumiko Ikeda JPN   

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf. w/s

1 197 VINOGRADOVA Anastasiya 13-Sep-86 KAZ 13.22 s -0.6

2 201 IVONINSKAYA NATALYA KAZ 13.45 s -0.6

3 229 ATILANO Sheena 14-Jun-80 PHI 13.65 s -0.6

4 125 ERAWATI Dedeh 25-May-79 INA 13.68 s -0.6

5 161 POONAM BHOJANNA IND 14.43 s -0.6

6 162 BISWAL Anuradha 28-Mar-75 IND 14.47 s -0.6

7 287 SHREEMA PRIYADARSHINI IND 15.66 s -0.6

163 SUSMITA SINGHA ROY 26-Mar-84 IND DNS

112 16:40 High Jump Men FINAL

WR 2.45 Javier Sotomayor CUB Salamanca 27-Jul-93

2.37 Dragutin Topic YUG Plovdiv 12-Aug-90

2.37 Steve Smith GBR Seoul 20-Sep-92

AR 2.39 Zhu Jianhua CHN Eberstadt 10-Jun-84

AJR 2.33 Zhu Jianhua CHN New Delhi 1-Dec-82

AGP 2.3 ZASSIMOVICH Sergey KAZ Bangkok 19-Jun-07

Asian leader'07 2.3 Naoyuki Daigo JPN

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1.95, 2.00, 2.05, 2.10, 2.15, 2.20

1 212 KIM Young-Min 21-Aug-85 KOR 2.15 m

XO,P,O,O,O,XX-

2 146 SHANKAR Roy Hari 4-Apr-86 IND 2.15 m

P,O,O,O,XXO,XXX

3 195 ZASSIMOVICH Sergey 11-Mar-86 KAZ 2.10 m

P,P,O,XO,XXX

4 246 WIJESEKARA WP Manjula K 30-Jan-84 SRI 2.05 m

P,XXO,O,XXX

5 289 VINOD KUMAR IND 2.00 m

XO,XO,XXX

113 16:40 Discus Throw Men FINAL

WR 74.08 Jurgen Schult GER Neubrandenburg 6-Jun-86

WJR 63.64 Werner Hartmann GER Strasbourg 25-Jun-78

AR 67.95* Ehsan Hadadi IRI Minsk 9-Jun-07

AJR 62.36 Nu Ermaimaiti CHN Guangzhou 21-Nov-01

AGP 64.98 Abbas Samimi IRI Manila 1-Jul-04

Asian leader'07 67.95m Ehsan Hadadi IRI 

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 193 SAMIMI Abbas 9-Jun-77 IRI 61.86m

2 144 GOWDA Vikas 5-Jul-83 IND 59.96m

3 109 WU Tao 3-Oct-83 CHN 56.73m

54.26, 56.73,P, F,P,F

WJR

61.76,60.65,60.12,61.86,f,f

59.96, F, F, 58.49, F,F,



4 145 HARPREET SINGH 13-Sep-86 IND 51.03m

300 AMRITPAL SINGH IND NM

211 CHOI Jong-Bum 22-Aug-81 KOR NM

114 16:45 Shot Put Women FINAL

WR 22.63 Natalya Lisovskaya URS Moscow 7-Jun-87

WJR 20.54 Astrid Kumbernuss GDR Orimattila 1-Jul-89

AR 21.76 Meisu Li CHN Shijiazhuang 23-Apr-88

AJR 20.02 Cheng Xiaoyan CHN Beijing 5-Jun-94

AGP 18.78 Li Ling CHN Guwahati 23-Jun-07

Asian leader'07 18.84m Li Meiju CHN

F, 49.49,47.46,51.03,F,50.92

F,F,F,F,F,F,

F,F,F,F,F,F,



Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 122 LI Ling 7-Feb-85 CHN 18.15 m

17.28, 17.62, 17.75, 17.79, 18.18, FOUL

2 273 LIN Chia-Ying 5-Nov-82 TPE 16.36 m

16.22, 15.85, FOUL, FOUL, 16.22, 16.36

3 214 LEE Mi-Young 19-Aug-79 KOR 16.29 m

16.20, FOUL, 16.29, FOUL, FOUL, FOUL

4 208 ULYEVA Iolanta 27-Jul-76 KAZ 15.97 m

14.83, 15.62, 15.70, 15.97, 15.80, FOUL

5 186 MANPREET KUAR 6-Jul-90 IND 13.84 m

13.32, 13.73, 13.84, 13.41, 13.30, 13.05

6 187 SAROJ SIHAG 13-Jun-82 IND 13.50 m

13.50, FOUL, FOUL, FOUL, FOUL, FOUL

7 188 STEFI CARDOSO IND 12.51 m

12.51, 12.15, FOUL, FOUL, 12.22, 12.19

8 283 PRIYANKA BHANOT IND 12.50 m

11.96, FOUL, 11.61, 11.92, 11.94, 12.50

115 16:45 1500m Men FINAL

WR 3:26.00s Hicham El Guerrouj MAR Rome 14-Jul-98

WJR 3:30.24s Cornelius Chirchir KEN Monaco 19-Jul-02

AR 3:29.14s Rashid Ramzi BRN Rome 14-Jul-06

AJR

AGP 3:39.04S MORADI Sajad IRI Bangkok 19-Jun-07

Asian leader'07 3:35.24s Bilal Mansour Ali BRN 

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 190 MORADI Sajad 30-Mar-83 IRI 3:41.14 s

2 131 CHATHOLI Hamza 1-Nov-81 IND 3:44.21 s

3 132 Sajeesh Joseph 14-Jan-87 IND 3:44.42 s

4 294 RAVINDER 23-Dec-87 IND 3:47.47 s

5 293 SANDEEP KUMAR IND 3:47.74 s

6 295 JAGDEEP SINGH IND 3:56.97 s

223 MAHENDRAN Vadivellan 24-Sep-86 MAS DNF

272 AMIROV Ajmal 16-Sep-85 TJK DNS

290 FRANCIS SAGAYARAJ IND DNF

291 RAJEEV R. IND DNF

292 PRAKASH VARMA IND DNF

116 17:00 1500m Women FINAL

WR 3:50.46s Yunxia Qu CHN Beijing 11-Sep-93

WJR 3:51.34s Yinglai Lang CHN Shanghai 18-Oct-97

AR 3:50.46s Yunxia Qu CHN Beijing 11-Sep-93

AJR 3:51.34s Yinglai Lang CHN Shanghai 18-Oct-97

AGP 4:12.61s Sinimol Paulose IND Bangkok 19-Jun-07

Asian leader'07 4:01.44s Maryam Jamal BRN    

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 164 PAULOSE Sinimol 24-Jun-83 IND 4:16.56 s

2 165 Sushma IND 4:22.58 s

3 198 LUKASHEVA Svetlana 2-May-77 KAZ 4:24.33 s

4 112 HUANG Jing 4-Apr-87 CHN 4:28.05 s

5 113 TONG Xiaomei 23-Jan-89 CHN 4:30.90 s

199 YALOVTSEVA Viktoriya 4-Nov-77 KAZ DNF

296 A. VIJILA IND DNF

297 FRENCY THOMAS IND DNF

166 JHUMA KHATUN 28-Aug-88 IND DNS



117 17:15 4x100m Relay Women FINAL

WR 41.37s German Democratic Republic GDR Canberra 6-Oct-85

WJR 43.29s United States “Blue” USA Eugene 8-Aug-06

AR 42.23s Sichuan Team CHN Shanghai 23-Oct-97

AJR 44.75s China CHN Jakarta 20-Sep-94

AGP 44.10s Thailand THA Songkhla 23-Jun-04

Asian leader'07 43.69s China

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 Thailand THA 44.00 s

SANGWAN JUKSININ,SUPAVADEE KHAWAPEAK, ORRANUT KLOMDEE, NONGNUCH SANRACH

2 China CHN 44.07 s

WANG JING, CHEN JUE, HAU LING, QIN WANG PING

3 Singapore SIN 47.53 s

LEE YAN LIN, CHOO-SZE-MIN AMANDA, ANN SIAO MEI, WONG ZE TENG

4 India IND 47.58 s

H M JYOTHI, BISWAL ANURADHA, RANJITA, TOMAR POONAM



118 17:30 4x100m Relay Men FINAL

37.40s United States USA Barcelona 8-Aug-92

37.40s United States USA Stuttgart 21-Aug-93

WJR 38.66s United States USA Grosseto 18-Jul-04

38.31s Japan JPN Athens 9-Aug-97

38.31s Japan JPN Sydney 29-Sep-00

AJR 39.30s Japan JPN Bangkok 28-Oct-02

AGP 39.55s Thailand THA Songkhla 23-Jun-04

Asian leader'07 38.74s Japan

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY

1 China CHN 39.78 s

WEN YANG YI, CAO JIAN, ZHANG YUAN, LIANG JIA HONG

2 Thailand THA 39.78 s

TAWEESAK POOL TONG, WACHARA SONDEE, SIRIROJ DARASURIYONG, SITTICHAI SUWONPRATEEP

3 India IND 40.53 s

SAMEER MON, AJAY KUMAR, RITESH ANAND, B G NAGRAJ

4 Malaysia MAS 40.79 s

SYAVAFIE, NAZMIZAN, LATIF, ZABIDI

5 Singapore SIN 40.84 s

ALFRED SIM, POH SENG SONG, MUHD AMIRUDDIN,SHAMEER AYUB

119 17:30 Long Jump Women FINAL

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 183 ANJU BOBBY GEORGE 19-Apr-77 IND 6.21 m

2 316 M. A. PRAJUSHA IND 5.76 m

3 185 SUSMITA SINGHA ROY 26-Mar-84 IND 5.72 m

4 228 SAIRA FAZAL PAK 4.74 m

120 17:45 3000m Men FINAL

WR 7:20.67s Daniel Komen KEN Rieti 1-Sep-96

WJR 7:28.78s Augustine Kiprono Choge KEN Doha 13-May-05

AR 7:30.76s Jamal Belal Salem QAT Doha 13-May-05

AJR 7:57.58s Ryuji Ono  JPN Shibetsu 25-Jun-04

AGP 7:57.87s Surendra Singh IND Guwahati 23-Jun-07

Asian leader'07 7:57.87s Surendra Singh IND

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 134 SINGH Surendra 1-Oct-78 IND 8:01.86 s

2 133 KUMAR Sunil 10-Oct-84 IND 8:02.02 s

3 272 AMIROV TJK 8:16.42 s

4 298 S. RAGHUNATH IND 8:19.22 s

5 240 WIJEKOON Chaminda Indika 15-Sep-81 SRI 8:49.22 s

135 PRANJAL GOGAI IND DNS

136 SANJID LUWANG IND DNS

121 18:00 4x400m Relay Men FINAL

WR 2:54.20s United States USA Uniondale 22-Jul-98

WJR 3:01.09s United States USA Grosseto 18-Jul-04

5.72,5.55,5.66,5.63,5.68,F

4.74,4.62,4.68,4.45,4.30,4.46

WR

AR

6.21, 6.19, 6.20, 5.94, 6.09,6.16

4.54, f, 5.68, 5.58,5.72,5.76



AR 3:00.76s Japan JPN Atlanta 3-Aug-96

AJR 3:05.33s Japan JPN Grosseto 18-Jul-04

AGP 3:03.15s India IND Songkhla 23-Jun-04

Asian leader'07 3:02.44s Japan

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 Sri Lanka SRI 3:07.31 s

2 India  IND 3:08.86 s

3 India "B" IND 3:10.13 s

4 Thailand THA 3:11.66 s

5 Malysia MAS 3:11.88 s

AMARASEKARA PRASANNA, ROHITHA PUSPAKUMARA, S M WEERASOORIYA, ASHOKA JAYASUNDARA

VICTOR SINGH, JOSEPH ABRAHAM, S K MORTAZA, KULDEV SINGH

BIBIN MATHEW, SUNIL KUMAR, P SHANKAR, VINAY CHOUDHARY

EKKACHAI JANTANA, APISIT KUTTIYAWAN, SAPACHAI PHACHAQ, JUKKATIP POGAROEN

AMRAN, ZAIFUL, THIPEN, ZAFRIL



122 18:15 4x400m Relay Women FINAL

WR 3:15.17s Soviet Union URS Seoul 1-Oct-88

WJR 3:27.60s United States USA Grosseto 18-Jul-04

AR 3:24.28s Hebei Province CHN Beijing 13-Sep-93

AJR 3:32.59s China CHN Beijing 20-Aug-06

AGP 3:27.35s India IND Colombo 27-Jun-04

Asian leader'07 3:30.53s Japan

Place BIB NAME OF PARTICIPANT DOB  COUNTRY Perf.

1 China CHN 3:32.56s

2 India IND 3:33.79s

3 Kazakhstan KAZ 3:42.07s

4 India "B" IND 3:42.18s

Iyleen Samantha, Chitra Soman, Manjeet Kaur, Mandeep Kaur

Gavryshenko, Matsko, Kudinova, Maslyonko

Anu Mariam Jose, Sini Jose, Harpreet Kaur, Rajwinder Kaur

Cheu jing wen, Tang xiao,Yin, Li Vue Ji, Huang Xiao Xiao


